deb-online.de

u19

ICE HOCKEY

5 Nations Tournament

Playing Statistics

No Name
HALLER Fabio
BARUCHET Adrian
CAVEGN Andrea
HILTEBRAND Norik
KUHNI Kevin

OUDELET Jimmy
RONCHETTI Massimo
NEHER Lars

REXHA Alban

WILLI Lukas

HAAS Gatan
LAMMER Dominic
GERBER Florin

le COULTRE Vincent
VERMEILLE Mike
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EIGENMANN Daniel
GRASSI Andrea
ARNOLD Eric
LEUENBERGER Kaj
SCHNEUWLY Cedric

WALSER Samuel
KUONEN Raphael
30 MEILI Lukas

Goalkeeping Statistics
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 12 FEB 2011
Including Game 10

SUl - Switzerland

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
14.29
0.00
0.00

11.11
7.69
0.00
0.00

25.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
16.67
0.00

40.00
0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HALLER Fabio 4 4 1 60:00 25.00 5 29 34 8529 5.00 001

30 MEILI Lukas 4 4 3 180:00 75.00 12 99 111 89.19 4.00 021

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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