



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 12 FEB 2011 Including Game 10

SUI - Switzerland

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	HALLER Fabio	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	BARUCHET Adrian	D	4	0	0	0	2	-4	0	0	0	2	0.00
3	CAVEGN Andrea	D	4	0	1	1	0	-3	0	0	0	2	0.00
4	HILTEBRAND Norik	D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
5	KÜHNI Kevin	D	4	0	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	7	0.00
6	OUDELET Jimmy	D	4	0	1	1	0	-3	0	0	0	3	0.00
7	RONCHETTI Massimo	D	4	0	1	1	2	-3	0	0	0	5	0.00
8	NEHER Lars	F	4	1	1	2	4	-2	1	0	0	7	14.29
9	REXHA Alban	F	4	0	0	0	16	-4	0	0	0	3	0.00
10	WILLI Lukas	F	4	0	1	1	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
11	HAAS Gatan	F	4	1	0	1	0	-3	0	0	0	9	11.11
12	LAMMER Dominic	F	4	1	0	1	2	-1	1	1	0	13	7.69
13	GERBER Florin	F	4	0	0	0	0	-6	0	0	0	4	0.00
14	le COULTRE Vincent	F	4	0	0	0	4	+1	0	0	0	8	0.00
15	VERMEILLE Mike	D	4	1	1	2	2	-2	0	1	0	4	25.00
16	EIGENMANN Daniel	D	4	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	3	0.00
17	GRASSI Andrea	F	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
18	ARNOLD Eric	F	4	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	11	0.00
19	LEUENBERGER Kaj	F	4	1	0	1	0	-6	0	0	0	6	16.67
21	SCHNEUWLY Cedric	F	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	0.00
23	WALSER Samuel	F	3	2	1	3	2	+2	0	1	0	5	40.00
25	KUONEN Raphael	F	2	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	3	0.00
30	MEILI Lukas	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

_												
1	No Name	GPT G	(D	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
	1 HALLER Fabio	4	4	1	60:00	25.00	5	29	34	85.29	5.00	0 0 1
	30 MEILI Lukas	4	4	3	180:00	75.00	12	99	111	89.19	4.00	0 2 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	DSQ	Disqualified
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed
GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost
MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played
TSh	Total shifts played	W	Number of games won	+/-	Net result of positive and negative participation